Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No.

Animal Name

Page 1

Birthdate
Weight

Tattoo #

Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1

Class AOB - AOB Meat
ShowDate: Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2016 @ 9:00am

Judges: Jeff Repasky

Lot 2301 - Yearling Ram

1st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
15318
2nd Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
28791
Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28635
4th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28695
5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
065139

3rd 1st

Pine Knob Farm 1512 Black Hawk

CHR 15006

CHR 15058

SBW 0489

152

02/07/2015
Show #: 554

01/23/2015
Show #: 553

02/17/2015
Show #: 551

11/08/2014
Show #: 550

04/22/2015
Show #: 552

Lot 2302 - Senior Ram Lamb

st Smith, Greg & Cinda
Windsor, IL
United States
174166
2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
16071
Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States
118377
4th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
29077

3rd 1st

Smith 1619

Pine Knob Farm 1602 Nugget

POY 255

CHR 16028

01/02/2016
Show #: 562

10/05/2015
Show #: 557

10/06/2015
Show #: 558

01/28/2016
Show #: 555

Lot 2310 - Junior Ram Lamb

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
16084
2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
29118
3rd Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
29189

Pine Knob Farm 1621

CHR 16003

SBW 16-3

(cont.)

02/28/2016
Show #: 565

03/05/2016
Show #: 556

02/19/2016
Show #: 564
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Lot 2310 - Junior Ram Lamb

4th Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
29195
5th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
174729
6th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
174721

Group - - (cont.)

SBW 16-9

Merritt SCH 16-467

Merritt 460

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

566

563

561

03/15/2016

02/28/2016

02/14/2016

Lot 2320 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

3rd Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

4th Merritt Family Montadales

Bernardston, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

567

935

570

569

Lot 2325 - Grand Champion Ram

st Smith, Greg & Cinda
Windsor, IL
United States
174166

Smith 1619

Show #:

562

01/02/2016

Lot 2326 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

1st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
16071

Pine Knob Farm 1602 Nugget

Show #:

557

10/05/2015

Lot 2330 - Yearling Ewe

st Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
28698
2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
15525
3rd Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
28699
4th Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
15521

SBW 15-2

Pine Knob Farm 1534

SBW 15-3

Pine Knob Farm 1523

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

582

585

583

581

02/21/2015

04/01/2015

03/07/2015

02/19/2015
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Lot 2330 - Yearling Ewe Group - - (cont.)

5th Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
28703
6th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28634
7th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28633
8th  1st Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States
112075
9th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
173807
10th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
173810
11th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
065144
12th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
065141

SBW 15-7

CHR 15065

CHR 15056

POY 212

Merritt 468-15414

Merritt 468-15415

153

148

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

584

572

571

578

577

580

574

573

03/15/2015

02/18/2015

02/17/2015

09/10/2014

04/04/2015

02/16/2015

04/23/2015

04/22/2015

Lot 2335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

st Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

3rd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

4th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

592

587

586

591

589

Lot 2340 - Senior Ewe Lamb
1st Gately, Rachael

(cont.)
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Lot 2340 - Senior Ewe Lamb

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

Somers, CT
United States
16074

Clay Hill Ranch

La Porte, IN
United States
29073

Gately, Rachael

Somers, CT
United States
16075

Smith, Greg & Cinda

Windsor, IL
United States
174172

Kessler, Brady

La Porte, IN
United States
120839

Kessler, Brady

La Porte, IN
United States
121403

Webster, Stacey & Bill

Windham, ME
United States
29188

Group - - (cont.)

Pine Knob Farm 1605

CHR 16023

Pine Knob Farm 1606

Smith 1602

POY 260

JDK 612

SBW 16-2

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

599

602

600

594

596

595

598

01/25/2016

01/28/2016

01/25/2016

09/07/2015

01/02/2016

09/16/2015

01/20/2016

Lot 2350 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

2nd

Smith, Greg & Cinda

Windsor, IL
United States
174178

Webster, Stacey & Bill

Windham, ME
United States
29193

Clay Hill Ranch

La Porte, IN
United States
29096

Webster, Stacey & Bill

Windham, ME
United States
29191

Kessler, Brady

La Porte, IN
United States
122927

Kessler, *Brady

La Porte, IN
United States
121389

Merritt Family Montadales

Bernardston, MA
United States
174727

Merritt Family Montadales

Smith 1622

SBW 16-7

CHR 16062

SBW 16-5

VW 36J

CHR 16038

Merritt S-16463

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

609

614

610

612

615

601

607

02/11/2016

03/11/2016

03/05/2016

02/29/2016

03/14/2016

02/16/2016

02/14/2016
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Lot 2350 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)

Bernardston, MA
United States
174731
9th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
065146
10th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
065145

Merritt S-16468

179

202

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

608

603

604

02/26/2016

03/03/2016

04/01/2016

Lot 2360 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

2nd Smith, Greg & Cinda
Windsor, IL
United States

3rd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

4th Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

5th Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States

6th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

7th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

617

623

616

624

618

621

619

Lot 2370 - Grand Champion Ewe

st Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States
28698

SBW 15-2

Show #:

582

02/21/2015

Lot 2371 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe

1st Smith, Greg & Cinda
Windsor, IL
United States
174178

Smith 1622

Show #:

609

02/11/2016

Lot 2375 - Exhibitor's Flock

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

2nd Webster, Stacey & Bill

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

626
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Lot 2375 - Exhibitor's Flock Group - - (cont.)

Windham, ME
United States

3rd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

4th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #: 631

Show #: 625

Show #: 630

Show #: 628

Lot 2377 - Breeder's Flock

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

2nd Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

3rd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

4th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #: 633

Show #: 637

Show #: 632

Show #: 636

Show #: 634

Lot 2378 - Get of Sire

1st Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

2nd Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Show #: 640

Show #: 282

Lot 2390 - Premier Exhibitor

1st Webster, Stacey & Bill
Windham, ME
United States

Entry

Show #: 640

Lot 2391 - Premier Breeder

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

Entry

Show #: 633
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Lot 2395 - Jr Show Champion Ram

st Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States
118377

POY 255

Show #:

558

10/06/2015

Lot 2396 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram

1st Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28635

CHR 15058

Show #:

551

02/17/2015

Lot 2397 - Jr Show Champion Ewe

st Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States
112075

POY 212

Show #:

578

09/10/2014

Lot 2398 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe

st Kessler, Brady
La Porte, IN
United States
120839

End Of Report

POY 260

Show #:

596

01/02/2016
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