Page 1 Place / Rank Tattoo # Name **Birthdate Animal Name** Weight Registry No. Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1 **Class AOB - AOB Meat** ShowDate: Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2016 @ 9:00am Judges: Jeff Repasky Lot 2301 - Yearling Ram 1st Gately, Rachael Somers, CT 02/07/2015 United States Pine Knob Farm 1512 Black Hawk 15318 Show #: 554 Webster, Stacey & Bill 2nd Windham, ME 01/23/2015 United States 28791 CHR 15006 Show #: 553 Kessler, Blake 3rd 1st La Porte, IN 02/17/2015 **United States** 28635 CHR 15058 Show #: 551 4th Clay Hill Ranch La Porte, IN 11/08/2014 **United States** 28695 SBW 0489 Show #: 550 Krafve, Michaela 5th Winchendon, MA 04/22/2015 United States 152 065139 Show #: 552 Lot 2302 - Senior Ram Lamb 1st Smith, Greg & Cinda Windsor, IL 01/02/2016 United States 174166 Smith 1619 Show #: 562 2nd Gately, Rachael Somers, CT 10/05/2015 United States Pine Knob Farm 1602 Nugget Show #: 16071 557 Kessler, Brady 3rd 1st La Porte, IN 10/06/2015 United States 118377 POY 255 Show #: 558 Clay Hill Ranch 4th La Porte, IN 01/28/2016 United States 29077 CHR 16028 Show #: 555 Lot 2310 - Junior Ram Lamb Gately, Rachael 1st Somers, CT 02/28/2016 United States 16084 Pine Knob Farm 1621 Show #: 565 2nd Clay Hill Ranch La Porte, IN 03/05/2016 United States 29118 CHR 16003 Show #: 556 Webster, Stacey & Bill 3rd Windham, ME 02/19/2016 **United States** 29189 SBW 16-3 Show #: 564

(cont.)

Printed At 09/20/2016 2:37:07 PM

Page 2

				raye z
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
_ot 2310 - Juni	•	.)		
4th	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States 29195	SBW 16-9	Show #: 566	03/15/2016
5th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States 174729	Merritt SCH 16-467	Show #: 563	02/28/2016
6th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States			02/14/2016
	174721	Merritt 460	Show #: 561	
	of Ram Lambs			
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States	T.	o	
2nd	Clay Hill Ranch La Porte, IN United States	Entry	Show #: 567	
3rd	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States		Show #: 935	
4th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 570	
		Entry	Show #: 569	
	nd Champion Ram			
1st	Smith, Greg & Cinda Windsor, IL United States			01/02/2016
	174166	Smith 1619	Show #: 562	
	erve Grand Champion Ram			
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States 16071	Pine Knob Farm 1602 Nugget	Show #: 557	10/05/2015
_ot 2330 - Year				
1st	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States 28698	SBW 15-2	Show #: 582	02/21/2015
2nd	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States			04/01/2015
3rd	15525 Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States	Pine Knob Farm 1534	Show #: 585	03/07/2015
4th	28699 Gately, Rachael Somers, CT	SBW 15-3	Show #: 583	
	United States 15521	Pine Knob Farm 1523	Show #: 581	02/19/2015
		(cont.)	Printed At 09/20/20	016 2:37:07 PM

Page 3

Diago / Dank	Nome		Tatto a #	Dirth data
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
.ot 2330 - Yearli	• • • • •			
5th	Webster, Stacey & Bill			
	Windham, ME United States			03/15/2015
	28703	SBW 15-7	Show #: 584	
6th	Clay Hill Ranch			
	La Porte, IN			02/18/2015
	United States 28634	CHR 15065	Show #: 572	02/16/2013
7th	Clay Hill Ranch	CHK 13003	S110W #: 372	
/ tii	La Porte, IN			
	United States			02/17/2015
	28633	CHR 15056	Show #: 571	
8th 1st	Kessler, Brady			
	La Porte, IN United States			09/10/2014
	112075	POY 212	Show #: 578	
9th	Merritt Family Montadales			
	Bernardston, MA			04/04/2015
	United States 173807	Merritt 468-15414	Show #: 577	04/04/201.
10th	Merritt Family Montadales	Welliu 408-13414	S110W #: 377	
Total	Bernardston, MA			
	United States			02/16/2013
	173810	Merritt 468-15415	Show #: 580	
11th	Krafve, Michaela			
	Winchendon, MA United States			04/23/2015
	065144	153	Show #: 574	
12th	Krafve, Michaela			
	Winchendon, MA			04/22/2015
	United States 065141	148	Show #: 573	04/22/2013
-4 000F D-in -		140	510W π. 373	
	f Yearling Ewes			
1st	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 592	
2nd	Gately, Rachael			
	Somers, CT			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 587	
3rd	Clay Hill Ranch	Entry	Show II. 301	
	La Porte, IN			
	United States	_	~ "	
4.1	M 20 E 21 M (1.1	Entry	Show #: 586	
4th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 591	
5th	Krafve, Michaela			
	Winchendon, MA			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 589	
	r Fwe Lamb	Enuy	SHOW π; 309	

Lot 2340 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Gately, Rachael

				Page 4	
Place	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 23	40 - Senio	r Ewe Lamb Group (co	nt.)		
2nd		Somers, CT United States 16074 Clay Hill Ranch	Pine Knob Farm 1605	Show #: 599	01/25/2016
		La Porte, IN United States 29073	CHR 16023	Show #: 602	01/28/2016
3rd		Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States 16075	Pine Knob Farm 1606	Show #: 600	01/25/2016
4th		Smith, Greg & Cinda Windsor, IL United States 174172	Smith 1602	Show #: 594	09/07/2015
5th	1st	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 120839	POY 260	Show #: 596	01/02/2016
6th	2nd	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 121403	JDK 612	Show #: 595	09/16/2015
7th		Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States 29188	SBW 16-2	Show #: 598	01/20/2016
Lot 23	50 - Junio	r Ewe Lamb			
1st 2nd		Smith, Greg & Cinda Windsor, IL United States 174178 Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME	Smith 1622	Show #: 609	02/11/2016
3rd		United States 29193 Clay Hill Ranch	SBW 16-7	Show #: 614	03/11/2016
4th		La Porte, IN United States 29096 Webster, Stacey & Bill	CHR 16062	Show #: 610	03/05/2016
		Windham, ME United States 29191	SBW 16-5	Show #: 612	02/29/2016
5th	1st	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 122927	VW 36J	Show #: 615	03/14/2016
6th	2nd	Kessler, *Brady La Porte, IN United States			02/16/2016
7th		121389 Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States	CHR 16038	Show #: 601	02/14/2016
8th		174727 Merritt Family Montadales	Merritt S-16463	Show #: 607	

Page 5

9th 10th Lot 2360 - Pair colst	Bernardston, MA United States 174731 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145	Merritt S-16468 179 202	Show #: 60 Show #: 60	03/03/2016
10th Lot 2360 - Pair o	United States 174731 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145 Of Ewe Lambs	179		8 03/03/2016
10th Lot 2360 - Pair o	174731 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145	179		8 03/03/2016
10th Lot 2360 - Pair o	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145	179		03/03/2016
10th _ot 2360 - Pair o	Winchendon, MA United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145 Of Ewe Lambs		Show #: 60	
_ot 2360 - Pair c 1st	United States 065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145		Show #: 60	
_ot 2360 - Pair c 1st	065146 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145		Show #: 60	
Lot 2360 - Pair c 1st	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States 065145		Show #. 00	3
Lot 2360 - Pair c 1st	Winchendon, MA United States 065145 of Ewe Lambs	202		
1st	United States 065145 of Ewe Lambs	202		
1st	065145 of Ewe Lambs	202		04/01/2016
1st	of Ewe Lambs	202	Show #: 60	4
1st			Show II. 00	•
	Gately Rachael			
2nd				
2nd	Somers, CT			
2nd	United States	_	~ "	_
2nd		Entry	Show #: 61	7
∠IIU	Smith, Greg & Cinda			
	Windsor, IL			
	United States	Enter	Show #: 62	2
3rd	Clay IIII Danah	Entry	S110W #: 02	3
Siu	Clay Hill Ranch			
	La Porte, IN United States			
	Officed States	Entry	Show #: 61	6
4th	Webster, Stacey & Bill	Lift y	Show II. 01	O
- 111	Windham, ME			
	United States			
	Cintod States	Entry	Show #: 62	4
5th	Kessler, Brady		510 (1 11 1	
	La Porte, IN			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 61	8
6th	Merritt Family Montadales	•		
	Bernardston, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 62	1
7th	Krafve, Michaela			
	Winchendon, MA			
	United States	Entre	CI # 61	0
		Entry	Show #: 61	9
_ot 2370 - Grand	d Champion Ewe			
1st	Webster, Stacey & Bill			
	Windham, ME			00/01/001
	United States			02/21/2015
	28698	SBW 15-2	Show #: 58	2
Lot 2371 - Rese	rve Grand Champion Ewe			
1st	Smith, Greg & Cinda			
130	Windsor, IL			
	United States			02/11/2016
	174178	Smith 1622	Show #: 60	9
_ot 2375 - Exhib	sitor's Flock			
1st	Gately, Rachael			
	Somers, CT United States			
	Office States	Entry	Show #: 62	6
2nd	Webster, Stacey & Bill	Liiti y	SHOW #: 02	O .
211U	Websier, Stacey & Bill			
		(cont.)		
		` ' '	Printed At 09/20	

Page 6

				raye 0
Place / R	tank Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 2375 - I	Exhibitor's Flock Group (cont.) Windham, ME United States			
	Office States	Entry	Show #: 631	
3rd	Clay Hill Ranch La Porte, IN United States			
4th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 625	
	Cinica States	Entry	Show #: 630	
5th	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States			
		Entry	Show #: 628	
Lot 2377 - I	Breeder's Flock			
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States			
2nd	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States	Entry	Show #: 633	
3rd	Clay Hill Ranch La Porte, IN	Entry	Show #: 637	
	United States	Entry	Show #: 632	
4th	Merritt Family Montadales Bernardston, MA United States	·		
5th	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 636	
		Entry	Show #: 634	
Lot 2378 - (Get of Sire			
1st	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States			
2nd	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 640	
			Show #: 282	
Lot 2390 - I	Premier Exhibitor			
1st	Webster, Stacey & Bill Windham, ME United States			
		Entry	Show #: 640	
Lot 2391 - I	Premier Breeder			
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States			
	Office States	Entry	Show #: 633	

	i dolloity itt	sport - Livestock infor	mation	Page 7
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
Lot 2395 - Jr Sho	ow Champion Ram			
1st	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 118377	POY 255	Show #: 5	10/06/2015 58
Lot 2396 - Jr Sho	w Reserve Champion Ram			
1st	Kessler, Blake La Porte, IN United States 28635	CHR 15058	Show #: 5	02/17/2015
Lot 2397 - Jr Sho	w Champion Ewe			
1st	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 112075	POY 212	Show #: 5	09/10/2014
Lot 2398 - Jr Sho	w Reserve Champion Ewe			
1st End Of Report	Kessler, Brady La Porte, IN United States 120839	POY 260	Show #: 5	01/02/2016 96